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Captain
Pilot

Gunners
Engineers
Science Officers

Chief Mates
Magic Officers

Graser                               Short       7d10

Particle Beam Long 8d6

Tac. Nuke Launcher            Long      5d8

Tactical Nuclear Missile
   Launcher has Speed 10,
   Irradiate (low), Limited
   Fire 5.

Tac. Nuke Launcher            Long      5d8 Tac. Nuke Launcher            Long      5d8

SFS Gorgon Tier 8

40

40

4040

160

Large Destroyer

6 Average (Turn 2)

1

Cut-Rate Sensors

Crew Quarters (Common)

Mk 6 Armor, Mk 6 Defenses

250 PCU
Pulse Orange

Signal Basic

Cargo Hold (4) Complement 4-20

6

5

-1

-1

200

40—

-2 Computers
+2 Piloting

8

WEAPON (Fwd)


